
 

Calendar of Gaston Reinesch, December 2022 1 

 

Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Thursday, 1 December   Meeting of the General Council 

Meeting of the General Board of the European Systemic Risk 
Board  

Frankfurt 

Monday, 5 December  Meeting with the Commission des Finances et du Budget (Cofibu) 
-  Videoconference  

 

Wednesday, 7 December Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the European 
Central Bank 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 9 December Meeting with the Luxembourg Prime Minister and Ministry of 
Finance (monetary policy was no topic) 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 14 December – 
Thursday, 15 December  

Meeting of the Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 16 December Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Monday, 19 December Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 20 December  Ad-hoc Meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference 

 

 

Friday, 23 December Meeting with the press Luxembourg 
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